24
All Items with QT, KT or PT Suffix are Clam Shell Program Items.
Black Polypropylene Clips
Secures Wiring Harness or Convoluted Tubing
To Sheet Metal Backing
Clips Measured By Tubing Diameter
Drill Hole is 1/4"
3/8" Mounting Hole
Steel with Zinc Plating
5/8" Metal Width
NATURAL
3/8" Wide Clamp
.170" Screw Hole
1/4" Mounting Hole
Aluminum
1/2" Metal Width
Secures Wiring To Body or Frame
Flexible Neoprene Cushion Holds Lines
While Protecting From
Shock, Abrasion & Vibration
Clamps Measured By Inside Diameter
When Closed
Available In Kit -  #0003-RC (Page 4)
BLACK
3/8" Wide Clamp
.170" Screw Hole
NATURAL
1/2" Wide Clamp
.203" Screw Hole
BLACK
1/2" Wide Clamp
.203" Screw Hole
Nylon Clamps
Chassis Clips
Spring Steel Push-On Wire Clips
Black Phosphate Finish
Spring Tension Holds Clip In Place
While Securing Wires To Panel Surfaces
PACKAGE OF
ASSORTED SIZES
Durable Nylon Clamp For Channeling Wire
Clamps Measured By Inside Diameter When Closed
Operating Temperature -60°F to 275°F
Natural & Black
Available In Plastic & Metal Kits
#0001-N, #0003-N & #0004-N (Page 2)
Frame Part # Qty Part # Qty
3/16" 7060A 200 — —
3/16" 7060C 25 7060PT 25
3/16" 7060M 3 7060QT 3
1/4" 7061A 200 — —
1/4" 7061C 15 7061PT 15
1/4" 7061M 2 7061QT 2
3/8" 7062A 100 — —
3/8" 7062C 10 7062PT 20
3/8" 7062M 2 7062QT 2
 Diameter Part # Qty
3/8" 5101A 50
3/8" 5101C 4
3/8" 5101PT 4
1/2" 5102A 50
1/2" 5102C 4
1/2" 5102PT 4
3/4" 5103A 50
3/4" 5103C 3
3/4" 5103PT 3
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
5/8" 7146A 250 — —
5/8" 7146C 10 7146PT 10
5/8" 7146M 3 7146QT 3
3/4" 7148A 250 — —
3/4" 7148C 5 7148PT 5
3/4" 7148M 2 7148QT 2
1" 7150A 250 — —
1" 7150C 4 7150PT 4
1" 7150M 1 7150QT 1
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 7138A 500 — —
1/8" 7138C 40 7138PT 40
1/8" 7138M 7 7138QT 7
3/16" 7139A 500 — —
3/16" 7139C 35 7139PT 35
3/16" 7139M 7 7139QT 7
1/4" 7140A 500 — —
1/4" 7140C 35 7140PT 35
1/4" 7140M 7 7140QT 7
5/16" 7141A 500 — —
5/16" 7141C 22 7141PT 22
5/16" 7141M 6 7141QT 6
3/8" 7142A 500 — —
3/8" 7142C 18 7142PT 18
3/8" 7142M 6 7142QT 6
1/2" 7144A 500 — —
1/2" 7144C 12 7144PT 12
1/2" 7144M 4 7144QT 4
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
9/16" 7125A 250 — —
9/16" 7125C 10 7125PT 10
9/16" 7125M 3 7125QT 3
5/8" 7126A 250 — —
5/8" 7126C 10 7126PT 10
5/8" 7126M 3 7126QT 3
3/4" 7128A 250 — —
3/4" 7128C 5 7128PT 5
3/4" 7128M 2 7128QT 2
7/8" 7129A 250 — —
7/8" 7129C 5 7129PT 5
7/8" 7129M 1 7129QT 1
1" 7130A 250 — —
1" 7130C 4 7130PT 4
1" 7130M 1 7130QT 1
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 7118A 500 — —
1/8" 7118C 40 7118PT 40
1/8" 7118M 7 7118QT 7
3/16" 7119A 500 — —
3/16" 7119C 35 7119PT 35
3/16" 7119M 7 7119QT 7
1/4" 7120A 500 — —
1/4" 7120C 35 7120PT 35
1/4" 7120M 7 7120QT 7
5/16" 7121A 500 — —
5/16" 7121C 22 7121PT 22
5/16" 7121M 6 7121QT 6
3/8" 7122A 500 — —
3/8" 7122C 18 7122PT 18
3/8" 7122M 6 7122QT 6
7/16" 7123A 500 — —
7/16" 7123C 15 7123PT 15
7/16" 7123M 5 7123QT 5
1/2" 7124A 500 — —
1/2" 7124C 12 7124PT 12
1/2" 7124M 4 7124QT 4
Assorted — — 7300C 17 7300PT 17
1/4" 7314A 100 7314C 20 7314PT 20
3/8" 7315A 100 7315C 20 7315PT 20
1/2" 7316A 100 7316C 15 7316PT 15
5/8" 7317A 100 7317C 12 7317PT 12
3/4" 7318A 100 7318C 10 7318PT 10
7/8" 7319A 100 7319C 8 7319PT 8
1" 7320A 100 7320C 6 7320PT 6
1-1/8" 7321A 100 7321C 6 7321PT 6
1-1/4" 7322A 100 7322C 4 7322PT 4
1-3/8" 7323A 100 7323C 4 7323PT 4
1-1/2" 7324A 100 7324C 4 7324PT 4
1-5/8" 7325A 100 7325C 3 7325PT 3
2" 7327A 100 7327C 2 7327PT 2
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/4" 7514A 100 7514C 15 7514PT 15
3/8" 7515A 100 7515C 12 7515PT 12
1/2" 7516A 100 7516C 10 7516PT 10
5/8" 7517A 100 7517C 8 7517PT 8
3/4" 7518A 100 7518C 8 7518PT 8
7/8" 7519A 100 7519C 8 7519PT 8
1" 7520A 100 7520C 7 7520PT 7
1-1/4" 7522A 100 7522C 4 7522PT 4
1-1/2" 7524A 100 7524C 3 7524PT 3
2" 7525A 100 7525C 2 7525PT 2
2 1/2" 7527A 100 7527C 2 7527PT 2
3" 7529A 100 7529C 1 7529PT 1
4" 7531A 100 7531C 1 7531PT 1
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
Part # Qty
 7115C 22
7115PT 22
Rubber Insulated Clamps
Winged Clips